1.10 Luftgewehr

50 Altersklasse

1 50407832 Geiser
2 50403925 Hohenberger
3 50403986 Simmerl
4 50408352 GrelBmann
5 50420070 Sommermann
6 50400557 Mausbacher
7 50403988 Hager
8 50400641 Goller
9 50418749 Ramming

10 50401402 Lang

11 50402939 Jungmichel

12 50404266 Friedrich

13 50414658 lIttner

14 50401777 Ender

15 50404565 Muller

16 50401995 Lischke

17 50401553 Hiittel

18 50404456 Zeller

19 50420748 Tisch

20 50407877 Meister

21 50408755 Seidl

22 50417575 Funk

23 50402424 Frank

24 50403358 Schiller

25 50409526 Fronhofer

26 50412799 Bohm

27 50408353 Rufiner

28 50420523 Kutnar

29 50404208 Dirrschmidt

30 50403980 KrauR3

Sonntag, 20. Januar 2013

Bernd
Jurgen

Jorg
Jorg

Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald
Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald
Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald

Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald

Matthias Hofer Sportschiitzen-Vereinigung

Stefan
Thomas
Roland
Peter
Rudolf

Klaus

Hofer Sportschitzen-Vereinigung
Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald
SV Friedmannsdorf 1955 e.V.
Hofer Sportschitzen-Vereinigung
Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald

Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald

Karlheinz pokalvereinigung Frankenwald

Norbert
Stefan
Jorg

SG Schwarzenbach/S. 1818-1899

SV Fichtelgebirge

95
94
94
97
93
92
89
96
90
93
91
89
93
85

Schitzengesellschaft Minchberg e.V91

Wolfgang s. u. BG Helmbrechts

Alexandersg schwarzenbach/S. 1818-1899

Harald
Roland
Ralf
Reinhold
Norbert
Peter
Markus
Gunther
Siegfried
Claus
Oliver
Stefan
Manfred

SV Fichtelgebirge
Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald
Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald
SV Fichtelgebirge

SG Rehau 1764

Hofer Sportschitzen-Vereinigung
Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald
SV Fichtelgebirge
Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald
Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald

SG Marktleugast 1960

SG Eichenkranz 1896 Lipperts e.V.

Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald
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84
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86
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82
75
73
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93 94
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95 92
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91 92
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89 94
86 88
83 91
91 88
94 85
82 87
88 80
80 87
86 83
86 80
84 82
76 86
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350
341
339
334
329
325
320
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